
PEOPLE FIRST OF CONNECTICUT meeting calendar 
January 2025 – December 2025 

*** Regular Meetings Only (2 Times per Month)*** 

      
Month Who  Date     Time  
            

 January 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 1/9/23 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 1/23/23 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 
            
 February 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 2/13/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 2/27/25 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 
            
March 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 3/13/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 3/27/25 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 
            
April 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 4/10/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 4/24/25 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 

         
May 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 5/8/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 5/22/25 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 

         
June 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 6/12/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 6/26/25 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 

         
July 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 7/10/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 7/24/25 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 



         
August 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 8/14/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 8/28/25 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 

         
September 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 9/11/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 9/25/25 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 
            
October 2025 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 10/9/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 10/23/25 6-8 pm 4th Thursday 
            
November 2025 ***DATES CHANGED DUE TO HOLIDAYS***  
 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 11/13/25        6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 11/20/25        6-8 pm 3rd Thursday 
            
December 2025 ***DATES CHANGED DUE TO HOLIDAYS*** 

 1. Officers and guests Thurs. 12/11/25 6-8 pm 2nd Thursday 

 2. Statewide members Thurs. 12/18/25        6-8 pm 3rd Thursday 
            
     
     

 


